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The 23rd Japanese Speech Contest in Cambodia 

The Embassy of Japan is pleased to announce that the Embassy, in 

cooperation with Cambodia-Japan Cooperation Center (CJCC), and the Institute of 

Foreign Language, Royal University of Phnom Penh (IFL), is going to organize the 

23rd Japanese Speech Contest in Cambodia on Sunday, 24th May 2020 at Angkor 

Kizuna Hall, CJCC. The result of the screening for the participation of the above 

Speech Contest will be announced on 24th March 2020. 

 

The Japanese Speech Contest is held annually for the purpose of promoting 

Japanese language education in Cambodia and enables Japanese language learners 

to have an opportunity to demonstrate their Japanese skills in speaking. 

 

Application will be accepted from 1st February to 29th February 2020 at 

CJCC or via internet using Google Form.  

 

The Application form and guideline of the Contest could be found at CJCC 

Facebook page: 

[ https://www.facebook.com/cjcc.fb/photos/a.193791777354300/27822401485094

37/] 

Website: [ http://bit.ly/380mjxp ] 

Youtube video: [https://youtu.be/1FaWf26pnhg] 

 

The Embassy of Japan looks forward to seeing many Japanese language 

learners seize this opportunity to showcase their Japanese talent in speaking. 

 

For further information, please contact CJCC at 023 883 649 or email: 

rushia.moriya@cjcc.edu.kh  or  hem.houy@cjcc.edu.kh. 
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ស្ថា នទតូជប ៉ុនប្បចាំប្រះរាជាណាចប្ររម្ព៉ុជា 

សេចរតីប្បកាេរត័៌មាន 
 

No. 10 PR-20/EoJ                               ថ្ងៃទ៥ី ខែកុម្ភៈ ឆ្ន ាំ២០២០ 

ការប្បឡងប្បជជងជលែងេ៉ុនទររថាភាស្ថជប ៉ុនស ើរទី២៣ 
 

 ស្ថា នទូតជប ុនមានសេចកតីសស្ថម្នេសរកីរាយជម្រមាបជូនថា ស្ថា នទូតរមួ្េហការជាម្យួម្ជឈ- 
ម្ណ្ឌ លេហម្របតិបតតិការកម្ពុជា-ជប ុន(CJCC) និងវទិាស្ថា នភាស្ថបរសទេ (IFL) ថ្នស្ថកលវទិាល័យ
ភូម្និទភនាំសេញ នឹងសរៀបចាំនូវកម្មវធិ ី ម្របឡងម្របខជងខងែងេុនទរកថាភាស្ថជប នុសលើកទ២ី៣សៅកម្ពុជា សៅថ្ងៃ
អាទិតយ ទី២៤ ខែឧេភា ឆ្ន ាំ២០២០ សៅស្ថលអងគរ-គីហសូណាថ្នCJCC តាម្រយៈការេម្រម្តិេម្រមាាំង
សបកខជនដាកព់ាកយខែលនឹងម្រតូវសម្រជើេសរ ើេសៅថ្ងៃទី២៤ ខែម្នីា ឆ្ន ាំ២០២០។ 
 
 ការម្របឡងម្របខជងខងែងេុនទរកថាភាស្ថជប ុនម្រតូវបានម្របារេធសឡើងជាសរៀងរាល់ឆ្ន ាំ កនុងសោលបាំណ្ង
ផ្សេវផ្ាយការអបរ់ ាំភាស្ថជប ុនសៅកម្ពុជា និងផ្តល់ឱកាេេម្រមាបអ់នកេិកាភាស្ថជប ុន បង្ហា ញនូវេម្តា
ភាេកនុងការនិយាយភាស្ថជប ុន។ 
 
 ពាកយេុាំចូលរមួ្ម្របឡងម្របខជងចាបស់បើកទទលួេីថ្ងៃទ0ី១ ខែកុម្ភៈ ែល់ថ្ងៃទី២៩ ខែកុម្ភៈ ឆ្ន ាំ២០២០ 
សៅCJCC ឬអាចដាកព់ាកយបានតាម្អនឡាញ។ 
 
 ពាកយេុាំ និងសេចកតីខណ្នាាំេីការចូលរមួ្ម្របកួត អាចរកបានសៅសលើទាំេរ័សហវេប ុករបេ់CJCC ខែល
មានអាេ័យដាា ន៖
[ https://www.facebook.com/cjcc.fb/photos/a.193791777354300/27822401485094

37/] 

សវបស្ថយ [ http://bit.ly/380mjxp ] 

វសីែអូ Youtube [https://youtu.be/1FaWf26pnhg] 

 

 ស្ថា នទូតជប ុន ទនទឹងរងច់ាាំអនកេិកាភាស្ថជប ុនជាសម្រចើនចាបយ់កឱកាេសនេះ សែើម្បបីង្ហា ញនូវ
េម្តាភាេរបេ់ែែួនកនុងការនិយាយភាស្ថជប ុន។ 
 
 េម្រមាបេ់ត័ម៌ានបខនាម្ េូម្ទាកទ់ង CJCC តាម្រយៈទូរេ័េទសលែ ០២៣ ៨៨៣ ៦៤៩ ឬសផ្ញើ   
អុីខម្ ល rushia.moriya@cjcc.edu.kh ឬ hem.houy@cjcc.edu.kh ។  
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